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Kindersprint in Riesa 2019

Jungen

1. Klasse

Justin-Joel Eckert
Martin Schubert
Florian Grafe
Theo Cienk
Timur Temerbulator
Yannick Mario Biittner
Alnick Piecker
méchte namentlich nicht genannt werden
Stanley Taschner
Gustav Rosen

Jungen

2. Klasse

Lennart Rudolph
Ben Rébriger
Lewis Rudolph
Phillip-Louis Kleiner
Julien Thieme
Moritz Goldmann
Jamie Joel Kirsch
Lennard Bossack
Lewin Grol3e
Colin Gelbhaar

6,360
6,685
6,777
6,819
6,826
6,832
6,858
6,858
6,864
6,889

5,672
5,779
5,925
6,170
6,217
6,226
6,234
6,253
6,275
6,278

© O N OAONE

Tea Schulze 6,486
Lilli-Fabienne Pabst 6,499
Lucy Blohm 6,615
Mathilda Ulmer 6,709
Emilia Lehmann 6,819
Anna Zaumsegel 6,832
Florentine Bohme 6,901
Tabea Kretzschmar 6,923
Mia Epperleiz 7,025
Maria Gruhle 7,056
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Ronja Schwager 6,097
Abigail Eichler 6,153
Emma Schrepper 6,175
Lisa Schlimper 6,237
Jasmin Gowin 6,337
Jule Fiedler 6,389
Lisa Heising 6,549
Malou Eulitz 6,587
Amelie Hunscha 6,625
Jasmin Grimmer 6,682
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Kindersprint in Riesa 2019

Jungen
3. Klasse

Finlay Gast
Mika Steglich
Linus Berger
Nick Sommer
Tom Anders
Ben Siedberg
Florian Godau

Lucas Dean

Ferdinand Ulmer
Sebastian Rositzka

Jungen
4, Klasse

Jordy Minch
Yannick Wagner
Ferdinand Swoboda
Richard Weiland
Tom Rabe
Lennard Schubert
Kirill Welsch
Tonio Tom Engelman
Dennis Gaumnitz
Johann Schneese

5,448
5,673
5,720
5,771
5,785
5,811
5,915
5,922
5,981
6,017

5,361
5,557
5,599
5,639
5,720
5,763
5,783
5,797
5,863
5,989
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Sophie Ahlrep 5,642
Lisabeth Ulbricht 5,913
Nora Marie 6,000
Alina Tausch 6,106
Matilda Metz 6,122
Klara Lowe 6,189
Lara Schulz 6,264
Lina Hofer 6,269
Jasmin Bartels 6,304
Aylin Fehrmann 6,339
Sina Bieler 5,361
Rilly Netschke 5,466
Annalena Schmidt 5,487
Nelly Sitte 5,587
Jasmin-Melissa Warkus 5,658
Mia-Sophie Schiller 5,681
Lucy Kuntzsch 5,686
Carlotta Reisky 5,729
Lou-Ann Wutke 5,767
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Clarissa-Milene Duffe 5,781
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